
  

Administrative Program Calendar Aug – Dec 2024 

(For Odd Semesters Classes) 
 

Dates Event 

23rd July UG Session Starts- Former Batch 

5th Aug Orientation Week - New Batch 

2nd Sept Allocation of Assignment-I 

9th Sept Submission of Assignment-I 

16th - 21st Sept Ist Sessional Mid Semester Test 

27th Sept Fresher's Party- Aagaman  

7th Oct Allocation of Assignment-II 

14th Oct Submission of Assignment-II 

21st- 26th Oct IInd Sessional Mid Semester Test 

4th-8th Nov Revision Classes 

11th Nov Final End Semester IKGPTU Examination 

20th Dec International Conference- 18th IntConMITE 2024 

22nd-29th Dec Winter Vacation 

S. No. Holidays Date Day 

 

Note 1: The SCRs should be submitted to 

Director Madam by Class Incharges on 

every30th day of the month.  

 

Note 2: The Physical Attendance Registers 

should be shown by Subject Incharges to Dean 

or Director Madam on every 29th day of the 

month. 

 

 

 

1 Independence Day 15th Aug Thursday 

2 Raksha Bandhan* 19th Aug Monday 

3 Janam Ashtami  26th Aug Monday 

4 Eid-e-Milad* 16th Sept Monday 

5 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd Oct Wednesday 

6 Agarsain Jayanti 3rd Oct Thursday 

7 Dussehra 12th Oct Saturday 

8 Valmiki Jayanti 17th Oct Thursday 

9 Diwali 31st Oct Thursday 

10 Vishwakarma Day 1st Nov Friday 

11 Goverdhan Puja* 2nd Nov Saturday 

12 Guru Nanak Dev Ji Birthday 15th Nov Friday 

13 Shahidi Diwas Kartar S.Sarabha 16th Nov Saturday 

14 Teg Bahadur Ji Martyr Day 6th Dec Friday 

15 Christmas Day 25th Dec Wednesday 

16 Shahidi Jodd Mela 27th Dec Friday 

 

(Director)  

F – 03 


